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SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024-2025

Teachers Pre-service Days Mon.-Wed., Aug. 12-14
Meet & Greet Your Teacher 11:30-12:15 Wed., Aug. 14
OPENING DAY OF SCHOOL, (Min. Day) Thurs., Aug. 15
LABOR DAYHOLIDAY Mon., Sept. 2
Back to School Night (Minimum Day) Mon., Sept. 9
Fall Assessments Sept. 30 - Oct. 4
POH Oct. 5 or 26
Parent/Teacher Conferences (Non Student Days) Tues./Wed. Oct. 31- Nov. 1
School Pictures Wed., Nov. 6
End of 1stTrimester Wed., Nov. 6
VETERAN’S DAY HOLIDAY Mon., Nov. 11
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY Mon.-Fri., Nov. 25-29
Christmas Program (Minimum Day) Thurs., Dec 19
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY Dec 20-Jan. 5
SCHOOL RESUMES Mon., Jan. 6
DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. HOLIDAY Mon., Jan. 20
Winter Assessments Jan. 27- Feb. 7
PRESIDENTS DAY HOLIDAYS Fri/Mon., Feb 14 & 17
Parent/Teacher Conferences (Min. Days) Tues-Thur., Feb 25-27
End of 2nd Trimester Thurs., Feb.27
Staff In-Service (no students) Fri., Feb 28.
Spring Fundraiser TBD
EASTER HOLIDAY Apr. 14-18
SCHOOL RESUMES Mon., Apr. 21
Open House (Minimum Days) Thurs., Apr. 24
Spring Assessments Apr. 28-29
Parent Conferences (Minimum Days) Tues. - Thurs., May 20-22
MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY Mon., May 21
End-of-Year Program and Awards Presentation; minimum day May 29 or 30
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL – End of 3rd Trimester Fri., May 30
Last Days of Service for Teachers Mon-Tues., June 2-3

NOTE: - Fridays are student minimum days ending at 12:15 pm for teacher planning.
- All minimum days during the school year end at 12:15 pm.
- Additional student days may be added during the winter or spring recesses, or at the end
of the June school month, because of lost teaching days due to emergency school-closing
days.
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